PARCEL
"NUMBER

07-35-415-013

M e A e

-

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

e B Mk AR TRIT - § N

51 FT
REAR
811 MURRAY ALL & PT VAG ALLEY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-28-bl;
32-2-7%
5-18-81

6-19-97

6-11-04

ASEBROOK ALBERT E & MARIE B
SPRINGFIELD, LAUNDRY COMPANY THE.

R & D ENTERPRISES
HAGER LLC

BILL MARINE REALTY INC

SPRINGFIELD UNIFORM & LINEN SUPPLY INC

9TRS

C.F.450.00(8)
C.F. $426.70
NO SP

SP 591,000

8 TRS



